—_

© © N o A W N

W W DD NN NN DD A Ea A A A @A @A @A @A
= 0 © ® N v KON =200 ® NN R ® RSO

Position

City Manager

Fire Captain

Division Chief

Firefighter

Police Chief

City Attorney

Assistant City Manager
Police Lieutenant

Deputy City Manager Plans & Pw
Division Chief

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Community Services Director
Police Lieutenant

City Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Assistant Police Chief
Director Of Info Res/City Clerk
Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Fire Engineer

Fire Captain

Fire Captain
Property/Housing Manager
Deputy Fire Marshal

Fire Captain

Assistant Fire Chief

Chief Planning Eng & Env Comp
Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Department

City Manager

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

City Attorney

City Manager

Police

Plans & Public Works
Fire

Fire

Fire

Library

Police

Plans & Public Works
Fire

Fire

Police

Information Resources
Police

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Plans & Public Works
Fire

Fire

Fire

Plans & Public Works
Police

Police

Total Wages

$283,292
$262,689
$216,290
$214,303
$205,992
$191,123
$190,969
$180,907
$178,976
$178,525
$178,031
$174,138
$173,682
$172,896
$171,778
$170,068
$168,463
$168,078
$167,439
$167,225
$166,916
$165,851
$164,899
$164,869
$162,561
$161,513
$160,903
$160,701
$159,166
$157,986
$152,645



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Division Chief
Fire Engineer
Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Chief Of Inspector Service/Building

Off.

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Fire Captain

Senior Engineer

Sports Center Manager
Assistant Library Director
Senior Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

General Service Superintendent
City Traffic Engineer
Assistant Finance Director
Fire Captain

Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Engineer

Fire Engineer

Fire Chief

Police Officer

Assistant Fire Chief

Police Sergeant

Rec & Comm. Services Manager
Parking Superintendent
Benefits Manager

Fire Captain

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Fire

Fire

Police

Police

Plans & Public Works

Police

Police

Police

Fire

Plans & Public Works
Community Services
Library

Plans & Public Works
Fire

Fire

Plans & Public Works
Plans & Public Works
Finance

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Police

Fire

Police

Community Services
Community Services
Human Resources

Fire

$151,132
$151,033
$150,805
$150,795
$150,510

$149,286
$148,950
$147,814
$146,665
$146,212
$145,849
$145,174
$144,969
$144,792
$144,509
$144,502
$143,417
$142,480
$140,558
$140,105
$139,812
$139,228
$139,192
$139,162
$138,511
$138,384
$138,218
$137,652
$137,079
$137,069
$136,951



63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Police Officer
Firefighter
Harbormaster
Fire Captain
Police Officer
Fire Captain
Fire Engineer
Police Officer

Conference Center General
Manager

Principal Engineer
Fire Captain
Police Officer
Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Firefighter
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Fire Engineer
Police Sergeant
Fire Engineer
Police Officer
Firefighter
Police Officer
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Police Officer
Fire Engineer
Principal Planner
Fire Captain
Police Officer

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Police

Fire

Community Services
Fire

Police

Fire

Fire

Police

Community Services

Plans & Public Works
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Police
Fire
Fire
Fire
Police
Fire
Plans & Public Works
Fire

Police

$136,701
$135,282
$134,991
$134,720
$134,551
$134,336
$132,975
$132,241
$131,116

$131,030
$130,432
$129,765
$129,297
$128,832
$127,510
$127,463
$127,404
$126,035
$124,314
$123,951
$123,184
$122,213
$121,761
$121,419
$120,995
$120,576
$120,044
$119,778
$119,665
$118,886
$118,836



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer

Police Officer

Fire Engineer

Information Solutions Manager
Police Officer

Assistant City Attorney

Police Officer

Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey
Monterey

Monterey

Police

Police

Fire

Information Resources
Police

City Attorney

Police

$118,535
$118,330
$117,935
$117,894
$117,719
$117,462
$117,433



