	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Monterey	City Manager	\$283,292
2.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$262,689
3.	Division Chief		Monterey	Fire	\$216,290
4.	Firefighter		Monterey	Fire	\$214,303
5.	Police Chief		Monterey	Police	\$205,992
6.	City Attorney		Monterey	City Attorney	\$191,123
7.	Assistant City Manager		Monterey	City Manager	\$190,969
8.	Police Lieutenant		Monterey	Police	\$180,907
9.	Deputy City Manager Plans & Pw		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$178,976
10.	Division Chief		Monterey	Fire	\$178,525
11.	Firefighter		Monterey	Fire	\$178,031
12.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$174,138
13.	Community Services Director		Monterey	Library	\$173,682
14.	Police Lieutenant		Monterey	Police	\$172,896
15.	City Engineer		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$171,778
16.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$170,068
17.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$168,463
18.	Assistant Police Chief		Monterey	Police	\$168,078
19.	Director Of Info Res/City Clerk		Monterey	Information Resources	\$167,439
20.	Police Sergeant		Monterey	Police	\$167,225
21.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$166,916
22.	Fire Engineer		Monterey	Fire	\$165,851
23.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$164,899
24.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$164,869
25.	Property/Housing Manager		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$162,561
26.	Deputy Fire Marshal		Monterey	Fire	\$161,513
27.	Fire Captain		Monterey	Fire	\$160,903
28.	Assistant Fire Chief		Monterey	Fire	\$160,701
29.	Chief Planning Eng & Env Comp		Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$159,166
30.	Police Lieutenant		Monterey	Police	\$157,986
31.	Police Sergeant		Monterey	Police	\$152,645

32.	Division Chief	Monterey	Fire	\$151,132
33.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$151,033
34.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$150,805
35.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$150,795
36.	Chief Of Inspector Service/Building Off.	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$150,510
37.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$149,286
38.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$148,950
39.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$147,814
40.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$146,665
41.	Senior Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$146,212
42.	Sports Center Manager	Monterey	Community Services	\$145,849
43.	Assistant Library Director	Monterey	Library	\$145,174
44.	Senior Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$144,969
45.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$144,792
46.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$144,509
47.	General Service Superintendent	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$144,502
48.	City Traffic Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$143,417
49.	Assistant Finance Director	Monterey	Finance	\$142,480
50.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$140,558
51.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$140,105
52.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$139,812
53.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$139,228
54.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$139,192
55.	Fire Chief	Monterey	Fire	\$139,162
56.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$138,511
57.	Assistant Fire Chief	Monterey	Fire	\$138,384
58.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$138,218
59.	Rec & Comm. Services Manager	Monterey	Community Services	\$137,652
60.	Parking Superintendent	Monterey	Community Services	\$137,079
61.	Benefits Manager	Monterey	Human Resources	\$137,069
62.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$136,951

63.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$136,701
64.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$135,282
65.	Harbormaster	Monterey	Community Services	\$134,991
66.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$134,720
67.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$134,551
68.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$134,336
69.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$132,975
70.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$132,241
71.	Conference Center General Manager	Monterey	Community Services	\$131,116
72.	Principal Engineer	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$131,030
73.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$130,432
74.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$129,765
75.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$129,297
76.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$128,832
77.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$127,510
78.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$127,463
79.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$127,404
80.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$126,035
81.	Police Sergeant	Monterey	Police	\$124,314
82.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$123,951
83.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$123,184
84.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$122,213
85.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$121,761
86.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$121,419
87.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$120,995
88.	Firefighter	Monterey	Fire	\$120,576
89.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$120,044
90.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$119,778
91.	Principal Planner	Monterey	Plans & Public Works	\$119,665
92.	Fire Captain	Monterey	Fire	\$118,886
93.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$118,836

94.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$118,535
95.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$118,330
96.	Fire Engineer	Monterey	Fire	\$117,935
97.	Information Solutions Manager	Monterey	Information Resources	\$117,894
98.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$117,719
99.	Assistant City Attorney	Monterey	City Attorney	\$117,462
100.	Police Officer	Monterey	Police	\$117,433